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PROGRAMMES OFFERED BY THE ILl

Since the Institute has now become a Deemed University, we are offering the following courses:

S.No. Courses

L Ph.D.

Intake

5

Admission to Ph.D. programme leading to award of Degree of Ph.D. in Law is
governed by the ill Regulations.

2. LL.M. 30

* Additional five seats may be created for foreign students

The duration of the course is 2 years comprising of 4 semesters. However, the students
have an option to complete the course within one and a half years under special
circumstances with the prior approval of the Academic Programme Committee. In
such a case, the student has to produce publishable research papers and dissertation
before helshe could be granted the leave to finish the entire course in one and a half
years.

3. Post Graduate Diploma Courses (Duration of all PG Diploma Courses is one
academic year)

(i)

(n)

(Ui)

(iv)

(v)

(VI)

(viI)

(viit)

(IX)

(x)

(xi)

Courses

Administrative Law

Alternative Dispute Resolution (ADRs)

Corporate Laws and Management

Cyber Law

Environmental Law

Human Rights Law

Intellectual Property Rights Laws

International Trade Law

Labour Law

Securities & Banking Laws

Tax Law

Intake

40

40

90

60

40

40

90

60

60

60

60

4. The ill offers a 3-month Online Certificate Course on Intellectual Property Rights
and Information Technology in the Internet Age.

-------------------------------------$


